
 

 
 

Department : Education Department 
 

File No: E.D.C.No. A1/5622-5&15/2025-Aari 
 

e – LIMITED TENDER NOTICE 
 
 
e-Limited Tenders is invited for the following work as per details furnished below: 
 

SI 
No 

File No and Name of Work Approximate 
Value of 

Work (Rs. in 
Lakhs)  

EMD 
(Rs.) 

Tender 
Eligibility 

Class 

Last Date 
and Time of 
Submission 

Tender 
Opening 
Date and 

Time 
1. 
 

E.D.C.No.A1/5622-5&15/2025 
Aari and Tailoring Training for 
Zone 5 and Zone 15 Women’s 
for Self Employment purpose  

Rs. 24.21 
Lakhs 

(including 
GST) 

25,000/-
through 

online net 
banking 

transaction 
on e- 

tender 
portal  

Similar 
work 

experience 

25.06.2025  
upto      

3.00 pm 

25.06.2025 
at 3.30 pm 

 
1.The tender details can be downloaded through website http:tntenders.gov.in for online bidding. The bidders must 
 possess Digital Signature Certificates for the submission of bids online in the above website. 
 
2. Tender will be opened in tender inviting authority’s office at the above mentioned date and time. If the date of 
the opening happens to be a holiday, the bids will be opened on the next working day at the same time and venue 
 
3. The bidders should submit the EMD amount using Payment Gateway available in the e-tender portal  
 

4. The bidders shall also submit a scanned copy of latest contractor registration certificate anywhere in State 
 Government/Central Government and other relevant required documents. 
 
5.  Subsequent corrigendum/addendum if any shall be only available in the website indicated above. The authority 
reserves the right to cancel any or all tenders due to administrative reason. 

 
 
 

                      Educational Officer 
                                                                                            (Education Department) 

 

 

Dowmloaded from SkillCouncils.com


		2025-06-19T17:59:16+0530
	Tamil Nadu-TN
	VASANTHI




